submitted offline to 

Assistant Engineer (Engg.Stores) 
1st  Floor, Old Building 
Doordarshan Kendra Mumbai 
P.B. Road, Worli, Mumbai  PIN- 400 030 

4. Delivery Period 30 Days from the date of supply order.  

5. Tender (Form) Fee  NA 

6 Estimated cost Rs.52000/-(Fifty Two Thousand Only-including GST) 

7. Earnest Money 
The form of BID SECURING DECLARATION to be filled and submitted 
along with the BID. 

8. Bid Validity up to 120 days from the date of opening of the Bid. 

9. Warranty 24 Months From the Date of Acceptance of Delivery.